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Week 1 Games

155
132
130
154
112

PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
favre from the top

Long Duck Dong

one foot in the grave
ready4nextyear

Week 2 Games

135

83
128
146
129

Drew & COMPANY

Long Duck Dong

Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
one foot in the grave
ready4nextyear

Week 3 Games

147
121
252
189

88

Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
Long Duck Dong

favre from the top

always next year
ready4nextyear

Week 4 Games

112
134
128
172
138

Drew & COMPANY
PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
Long Duck Dong

favre from the top

one foot in the grave

Week 5 Games

125
164
90
188
90

PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
favre from the top

Long Duck Dong

one foot in the grave
ready4nextyear

Week 6 Games

130
145
132
207
151

Drew & COMPANY
PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
Long Duck Dong

one foot in the grave
ready4nextyear

Week 7 Games

153
167
150
144
119

Long Duck Dong
favre from the top
always next year
ready4nextyear
Drew &COMPANY

Week 8 Games

162
210
164
190
133

PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
Long Duck Dong

Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
favre from the top

Drew & COMPANY

188
89
94

144

105

103
148
138
135
166

138
188
141
143
120

130
131
130
86
94

105
137
176
145
161

108
191
108
128
151

144
152
134
150
155

112
118
165
193

81

always next year

Drew & COMPANY

BIRD

#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna

BIRD

favre from the top

#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
always next year

BIRD

Drew &COMPANY

one foot in the grave

#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN

BIRD

#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
ready4nextyear

always next year

Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna

Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
Drew & COMPANY

BIRD

always next year

#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005

#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
BIRD

always next year

Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
favre from the top

one foot in the grave

Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
BIRD

PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN

always next year
ready4nextyear

#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
BIRD

one foot in the grave

Week 9 Games

106
138
154
124
202

PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
Long Duck Dong

favre from the top

always next year
ready4nextyear

Week 10 Games

121
198
144
168
146

Long Duck Dong
favre from the top
one foot in the grave
always next year
ready4nextyear

Week 11 Games

100
173
177
137
135

PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
Long Duck Dong

one foot in the grave
ready4nextyear

Drew & COMPANY

Week 12 Games

180
112
158
133
162

Long Duck Dong
one foot in the grave
always next year
BIRD
ready4nextyear

Week 13 Games

260
182
168
112
166

favre from the top
Long Duck Dong
one foot in the grave
ready4nextyear
Drew & COMPANY

Playoff Week 1 Games

157
187
144
176
115

Long Duck Dong

one foot in the grave
favre from the top
always next year

#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005

Playoff Week 2 Games

196
141

90
124
159

one foot in the grave
Long Duck Dong

BIRD

Drew & COMPANY

#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005

Playoff Week 3 Games

148
189
155
127
120

one foot in the grave

favre from the top

PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
Drew &COMPANY

BIRD
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122

94
168
189
118

167
166
112
118
201

179

85
134
156
191

170
189

63
176
174

123
124
193

94
136

128
85
97

108

172

121
127
112
160
175

181
142
147
178

86

Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
Drew & COMPANY

#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
BIRD

one foot in the grave

PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
BIRD

#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
Drew & COMPANY

#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
BIRD

favre from the top

always next year

favre from the top

PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
Drew & COMPANY

PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
always next year

BIRD

Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna

Drew & COMPANY
PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
ready4nextyear

BIRD

favre from the top

always next year

PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN
ready4nextyear

Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna

Long Duck Dong

always next year

Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
ready4nextyear
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Playoff Week 4 Games

152 always next year 141 BIRD

141 Drew &COMPANY 180 favre from the top

137 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna 127 Long Duck Dong

155 #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 118 one foot in the grave

109 ready4nextyear 140 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN

Playoff Week 5 Games
109 #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 115 always next year

93 BIRD 13 Drew &COMPANY

158 favre from the top 42 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
29 Long Duck Dong 109 one foot in the grave
11 ready4nextyear 109 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN

Playoff Week 6 Games

119 favre from the top 76 always next year
41 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 20 Drew & COMPANY

103 ready4nextyear 46 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
74 one foot in the grave 152 #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
61 BIRD 71 Long Duck Dong

Copyright (c) 2005 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



