

Henderson Co. Football League

Week 1 Games		Week 9 Games	
 155 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 132 favre from the top 130 Long Duck Dong 154 one foot in the grave 112 ready4nextyear 	 always next year prew &COMPANY BIRD #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna 	 106 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 138 Long Duck Dong 154 favre from the top 124 always next year 202 ready4nextyear 	122 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna 94 Drew &COMPANY 168 #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 189 BIRD 118 one foot in the grave
Week 2 Games		Week 10 Games	
 135 Drew &COMPANY 83 Long Duck Dong 128 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna 146 one foot in the grave 129 ready4nextyear 	 103 BIRD 148 favre from the top 138 #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 135 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 166 always next year 	 Long Duck Dong favre from the top one foot in the grave always next year ready4nextyear 	 167 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 166 BIRD 112 #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 118 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna 201 Drew &COMPANY
Week 3 Games		Week 11 Games	
 147 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna 121 Long Duck Dong 252 favre from the top 189 always next year 88 ready4nextyear 	138 BIRD 188 Drew &COMPANY 141 one foot in the grave 143 #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 120 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN	 100 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 173 Long Duck Dong 177 one foot in the grave 137 ready4nextyear 135 Drew &COMPANY 	 179 #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 85 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna 134 BIRD 156 favre from the top 191 always next year
Week 4 Games		Week 12 Games	
 112 Drew &COMPANY 134 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 128 Long Duck Dong 172 favre from the top 138 one foot in the grave 	 130 BIRD 131 #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 130 ready4nextyear 86 always next year 94 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna 	Long Duck Dongone foot in the gravealways next yearBIRDready4nextyear	170 favre from the top 189 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 63 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna 176 #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 174 Drew &COMPANY
Week 5 Games		Week 13 Games	
 125 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 164 favre from the top 90 Long Duck Dong 188 one foot in the grave 90 ready4nextyear 	 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna Drew &COMPANY BIRD always next year #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 	 favre from the top Long Duck Dong one foot in the grave ready4nextyear Drew &COMPANY 	123 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 124 #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 193 always next year 94 BIRD 136 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
Week 6 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games	
 130 Drew &COMPANY 145 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 132 Long Duck Dong 207 one foot in the grave 151 ready4nextyear 	 108 #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 191 BIRD 108 always next year 128 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna 151 favre from the top 	 Long Duck Dong one foot in the grave favre from the top always next year #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 	128 Drew &COMPANY 85 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 97 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna 108 ready4nextyear 172 BIRD
Week 7 Games		Playoff Week 2 Games	
153 Long Duck Dong167 favre from the top150 always next year144 ready4nextyear119 Drew &COMPANY	 144 one foot in the grave 152 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna 134 #3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005 150 BIRD 155 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 	90 BIRD 124 Drew &COMPANY	 121 favre from the top 127 always next year 112 PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN 160 ready4nextyear 175 Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
Week 8 Games		Playoff Week 3 Games	

Henderson Co. Football League

www.rtsports.com 2004 Schedule

21-Jan-2005 10:13 AM Eastern

Playoff Week 4 Games

152always next year141BIRD141Drew &COMPANY180favre from the top137Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna127Long Duck Dong155#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005118one foot in the grave109ready4nextyear140PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN

Playoff Week 5 Games

109#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005115always next year93BIRD13Drew &COMPANY158favre from the top42Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna29Long Duck Dong109one foot in the grave11ready4nextyear109PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN

Playoff Week 6 Games

	favre from the top		always next year
41	PEYTON CHOKE'S AGAIN	20	Drew &COMPANY
103	ready4nextyear	46	Hi My Name is Chucky! Wanna
74	one foot in the grave	152	#3 DRAFT PICK IN 2005
61	BIRD	71	Long Duck Dong